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M 4:3 Portable Projection Screen 120x90, 60"

Multibrackets M Portable Projection Screen Deluxe - Projection screen - 60 in ( 152 cm ) -

4:3 - Matte White - black

Multibrackets Portable ProjectionScreen Deluxe are elegant projectionscreens designed for

flexibility and easy transport.

Multibrackets Portable Projection Screen Deluxe is the perfect choice if you are looking for a flexible
projection screen solution. It is easy to move between rooms and easy to transport between different

locations.

It can be used in your home, in the conference room, class room or while travelling.

Projection Screen Formats - FAQ

Projection Screen Terms - FAQ

SPECIFICATION

M 4:3 Portable Projection Screen Deluxe 120x90, 60"

Article No:

Format:

Size:

Projection area:
Diagonal:

Motor:

Remote:

Colour:

Surface:

Gain:

Border:

Weight:

Bottom black board:
Cassette measurements:
Single package measurements:
Single package weight:

Distribution package:

Distribution package measurements:

Distribution package weight:

Warranty:

7 350 022 730 632

4:3

60"

1,2x0,9m

1,52 m

No

No

Black

Matte white

1,0

3cm

11,5 kg

93 cm

136 x 12 x 9,8 cm (L*W*H)
140 x 17 x 17 cm (L*W*H)
11 kg

4 pcs

152 x 37 x 37 cm (L*W*H)
43 kg

1 year

Email:

Subscribe to our newsletter

SUPPORT ABOUT CONTACT LOGIN

Suitable for: Projectors
Format: 4:3

Screen size: 60"

Motorized: No

Bottom black board: Yes
Change format size: 43 v

Change Projector screen size: 60" V¥

Click on the thumbnail for a larger image:
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See Multibrackets Channel on Youtube

(1] Tube)

Multibrackets Channel
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Manual
High resolution photos

Spring installation manual
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